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Listado de Alojamientos

La Para

Bortén

La Escanda

Araugusta

Spa — Restaurante Langrehotel

Hotel San Pedro

Vaqueros

Doia Maria

Pefa L’Agua

L’Albancia

Hotel Prau La Chalana

Ca Giiela

Casa Giielu

Casa Maria

Les Cases de Arriba

Maria |

Maria lll

Canzana

La Casona de Entralgo

La Pacha

San Francisco

La Casona de Entralgo

985657656

985 66 14 84
609 83 17 78
616 040 374
630 938 965

667000560

985675675

985693211

985692411

686 202 956

985 694 555

985601917

985602122

985602181

678631908

985 60 00 19

985 61 02 11

608470740

699615862

680720147

608470740

608470740

985601388

985600320 hotel

985601206

985602191
985611286
985614437
637941004

985601206

www.laparahotel.es
lapara@laparahotel.es

www.smaldonado.com/borton
borton@telecable.es

Www.mi-casa-en-asturias.es

correo@mi-casa-en-asturias.es

www.araugusta.es

www.langrehotel.es
info@langrehotel.es

www.hotelsanpedro.com

www.hotelvaqueros.com

info@hotelvaqueros.com
www.marigueli.com
info@marigueli.com
www.pelagua.com
info@penalagua.com
www.lalbancia.es
info@lalbancia.es
restaurantepraulachalana.com

contacto@restaurantepraulachalana.com

www.netasturias.com/casaguela
rifs_b@yahoo.es
www.casaguelu.es.vg
casaguelu@hotmail.es

grugomoran@yahoo.es

www.lescasesdearriba.com

informacion@lescasesdearriba.com

www.iespana.es/grupomoran
grupomoran@yahoo.es

www.iespana.es/grupomoran
grupomoran@yahoo.es

www.hotelcanzana.com

hotel@canzana.com
www.lacasonadeentralgo.com
casonaentralgo@terra.es
www.lapacha.es
info@lapacha.es
www.pensionsanfrancisco.com
correo@pensionsanfrancisco.com
www.lacasonadeentralgo.com
casonaentralgo@terra.es
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687028801 www.loscascayos.es
Los Cascayos | 617066034 info@loscascayos.es
687028801 www.loscascayos.es
L ]
os Cascayos 617066034 info@loscascayos.es
985 615 226
i . i l.
Alba del Camino 639 532 313 www.restaurantecasapili.com
Diana 985 615 226 www.restaurantecasapili.co
. .
639 532 313 =
627 441 206 www.vimarturismorural.es
La Casa de Piedra 650 031 729 info@viamarturismorural.es
627 441 206 www.vimarturismorural.es
La Galeria 650 031 729 info@vimarturismorural.es
616 040 374 Wwww.mi-casa-en-asturias.es
Casa Villoria 630 938 965 : -
985 61 05 24 correo@mi-casa-en-asturias.es
La Fuente 651 559 184
- - i .
La Pipa 628 147 049 www.casadealdealapipa.com
Info@casadealdealapipa.com
Enrique www.casaruralparquederedes.com
El Bosque Encantado 985609000 info@casaruralparquederedes.com
660671892
985 60 92 93 www.albergueelalba.com
El Alba 651704820 albergue@albergueelalba.com
686750850 www.casaelcollau.com
El Collau Daysi info@casaelcollau.com
985 89 34 34 www.lacasonadelindiano.com
La Casona del Indiano 629 84 52 68 lacasonaindiano@teleline.es
www.apieturismo.com
Peia Escrita 647 521 293 apieturismo@apieturismo.com
639 254 965 www.rurasturredes.com
Rurastur Fax: 985 678 671 reservas@rurasturredes.com
Suni www.laxamoca.com
La Xamoca 985 683 469 info@laxamoca.com
info@laxamoca.com
653 304 509
985609150 www.eldesvandeguelita.com
El Desvan de Giielita Beatriz info@eldesvandeguelita.com
Bernardo www.iespana.es/grupomoran
Maria I 608470740 grupomoran@yahoo.es
Salus www.jardinderedes.com
El Jardin 985609215 info@jardinderedes.com
Hugo
La Casona de Rioseco 085609704
Daniel www.eltorrexon.com
. 646845123
El Torrex6n 652208111 cachero@eltorrexon.com
615098067
626893242 www.asturiascasaaldea.es
El Felechu Miguel casafelechu@asturiascasaaldea.es
985609309

Les Pedroses 605817757 www.lespedroses.com
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Listado de Alojamientos

Posada Cantu L’Osu

Llaimo

Casa Ana

Casa El Alba

El Collain de Campiellos

La Trepe

El Fondén

La Cantera

La Estacion Astur

Benaki

Posada Casa Zulima

Arniciu

La Aldea Perdida

La Lastra

La Carasca

Tarna

El Mirador

Ca’Modestia

Fuente L’Acéu

Los Arrudos

Fuente L’Acéu

La Ferraina

Bezanes Aldea

Traslavega

985609267
Ovidio /Sandra
616583833

985609201

607729343
Ana
Miguel
663397669

Jose
609810950

Nuria

985600873
985 60 90 19
669 43 58 10
680 755 705
985 60 90 44
629 043 019
985 609 283

985175713

985 612 834
615 693 804

985608078

Luis
985 60 82 79
605 92 22 67

Gonzalo
985608084
985 60 81 07

609 55 30 14

Amalia / Ramén
985613796

985608205

985 734 426
669 665 030

985 612 886
659 981 872
985 612 886
659 981 872
985 612 886
659 981 872
985 608 239
630 115 341
Rafael
689 89 30 51

667548317

www.albergueredes.com
info@albergueredes.com

www.aninacasarural.com

anina@aninacasarural.com

www.asturnor.com/casaelalba

jose@casaelalba.com

www.elcollain.com

parqueredes@hotmail.com

www.hotelruralelfondon.com

jvicentebf@gmail.com

www.apartamentosruraleslacantera.com
info@apartamentosruraleslacantera.com

www.laestacionastur.com

info@laestacionastur.com

www.benaki.es
sorprendete@benaki.es
www.casazulima.com

www.hotel-arniciu.com
diegoaladro@hotmail.com
www.aldeaperdida.com

hotel@aldeaperdida.com

www.hotellalastra.com

www.dormiren.com/lacarasca

lacarasca@hotmail.com

www.abantro.com

abantro@abantro.com

www.losarrudos.com

www.losarrudos.com

www.losarrudos.com

www.laferraina.tk
laferraina@telecable.es

www.bezanesaldea.com

rafabezanes@hotmail.com
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Complejo Agroturismo Reciegos

La Plaza

La Casina de Redes

La Mata

La Seronda

La Reserva Lodge

El Descanso

Los Cascayos

La Casa de Tanes

Complejo Turistico L’Oteru

El Llerén

Los Riegos

La Prida

El Llar de Cosme

El Tabayon

La Portiella

La Posada de Redes

La Rectoral

Camin de Redes

La Lastra

607229216
610766282
985608068
985608210
618266351

654592713
656493171

699 06 33 20

Juan
659781911

680 608 332
984 240 951

629241253
650021254

Diamantina
617066034
687028801

M? Teresa
687 587 272
699959279
985612816

659300200
985346552 (Raimundo)
696100694
639618108
985613871
(Paloma)

985 612 812
649 864 109

661 337 408
627 468 273

667 435 715

609683126
661 431 659
Leonardo

985 61 38 74
692180473
(Pilar Prado)
699 063 320
985 927 216

985 60 83 64

985 60 80 84

Listado de Alojamientos

www.complejoreciegos.com

marigel@complejoreciegos.com

www.hotelrurallaplaza.com

www.lacasinaderedes.com
lacasina@lacasinaderedes.com

www.laserondaderedes.es

info@laseronda.es

www.lareservalodge.com
hotel@lareservalodge.com

www.redeseldescanso.es

info@redeseldescanso.es

www.loscascayos.es
info@loscascayos.es

www.lacasadetanes.com

info@lacasadetanes.com

www.complejoturisticoelotero.com
info@complejoturisticoelotero.com

www.casasruralesellleron.com
info@casasruralesellleron.com
www.losriegos.es
reservas@losriegos.es
paloma@losriegos.es
www.la-prida.com
info@la-prida.com

www.llardecosme.com

laestiza@hotmail.com

www.dormiren.com/eltabayon

www.laportiella.es
info@laportiella.es

www.dormiren.com/laposadaderedes

laposadaderedes@hotmail.com

www.alberguecaminderedes.com

alberguecaminderedes@hotmail.com

www.hotellalastra.com



